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Supervisor of Elections

LEON COUNTY, FLORIDA

Early Voting for  2010 General Election Nov 2, 2010
Book Closing Date = Oct/4/2010

2010 General Early Voting Totals by Location Week 1 Total =
Location Mon 10/18/10 Tues 10/19/10 Weds 10/20/10 Thurs 10/21/10 Fri 10/22/2010 Sun 10/24/10 4,325
Courthouse 356 313 363 370
NE Lib 448 647 616 629
Ft Braden 42 80 48 82
Woodville 75 79 97 80
Total 921 1,119 1,124 1,161  

Week 2 Total =
Location Mon 10/25/10 Tues 10/26/10 Weds 10/27/10 Thurs 10/28/2010Fri 10/29/2010 Sat 10/30/2010 0
Courthouse
NE Lib
Ft Braden
Woodville
Total

All totals are unofficial. Grand Total =
4,325

2010 General Early Voting Totals by Location - Comparison to 2010 Primary Election
Week 1 Week 2

Location Mon. 8/09/10 Mon 10/18/10 Percent Change Location Mon. 8/16/10 Mon. 10/25/10 Percent Change
Courthouse 264 356 34.8% Courthouse
NE Lib 344 448 30.2% NE Lib
Ft Braden 29 42 44.8% Ft Braden
Woodville 49 75 53.1% Woodville
Total 686 921 34.3% Total
Location Tues. 8/10/10 Tues 10/19/10 Percent Change Location Tues. 8/17/10 Tues. 10/26/10 Percent Change
Courthouse 306 313 2.3% Courthouse
NE Lib 399 647 62.2% NE Lib
Ft Braden 47 80 70.2% Ft Braden
Woodville 63 79 25.4% Woodville
Total 815 1,119 37.3% Total
Location Weds 8/11/10 Weds 10/20/10 Percent Change Location Weds. 8/18/10 Weds. 10/27/10 Percent Change
Courthouse 251 363 44.6% Courthouse
NE Lib 387 616 59.2% NE Lib
Ft Braden 26 48 84.6% Ft Braden
Woodville 65 97 49.2% Woodville
Total 729 1,124 54.2% Total
Location Thurs 8/12/10 Thurs 10/21/10 Percent Change Location Thurs. 8/19/10 Thurs. 10/28/10 Percent Change
Courthouse 158 370 134.2% Courthouse
NE Lib 377 629 66.8% NE Lib
Ft Braden 31 82 164.5% Ft Braden
Woodville 44 80 81.8% Woodville
Total 610 1,161 90.3% Total
Location Fri 8/13/10 Fri 10/22/10 Percent Change Location Fri. 8/20/10 Fri. 10/29/10 Percent Change
Courthouse Courthouse
NE Lib NE Lib
Ft Braden Ft Braden
Woodville Woodville
Total Total
Location Sun. 8/15/10 Sun. 10/24/10 Percent Change Location Sat. 8/21/10 Sat.10/30/10 Percent Change
Courthouse Courthouse
NE Lib NE Lib
Ft Braden Ft Braden
Woodville Woodville
Total Total

Week 1 2010 Pri 2010 Gen % Change Week 2 2010 Pri 2010 Gen % Change
Total 2,840 4,325 52.3% Total 0 0

Comparative 2010 Pri 2010 Gen % Change
Grand Total 2,840 4,325 52.3%


